
U13MF
Kanikowski Cup 2024 - Nordic Championships
den 2 november 2024 - 14:35

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 LUNDMARK Victor KØBEF DEN 11 2013-04-22
2 PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist KØBEF DEN 8 2013-03-20
3 WENLOCK Liam KØBEF DEN 4 2012-06-07
4 BOSTRÖM Lothar KFKK SWE 14 2014-09-27
5 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 6 2012-01-27
6 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 1 2012-05-27
7 HÖGLUND Nils-Oscar KFKK SWE 15 2015-09-04
8 IVACS Milán EGFS SWE 5 2014-01-24
9 JAKAB Viggo ÄFKS SWE 17 2016-05-11
10 JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS SWE 9 2013-05-10
11 JARANKA Leon ÄFKS SWE 2 2012-12-03
12 JARANKA Milo ÄFKS SWE 3 2012-12-03
13 LANDQVIST Arvid KFKK SWE 20 2013-06-09
14 LANDQVIST Oskar KFKK SWE 19 2015-05-22
15 SILVERWOOD Sunny GFKG SWE 13 2014-09-02



Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 1
2 JARANKA Leon ÄFKS SWE 2
3 JARANKA Milo ÄFKS SWE 3
4 WENLOCK Liam KØBEF DEN 4
5 IVACS Milán EGFS SWE 5
6 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 6
7 PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist KØBEF DEN 8
8 JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS SWE 9
9 LUNDMARK Victor KØBEF DEN 11
10 SILVERWOOD Sunny GFKG SWE 13
11 BOSTRÖM Lothar KFKK SWE 14
12 HÖGLUND Nils-Oscar KFKK SWE 15
13 JAKAB Viggo ÄFKS SWE 17
14 LANDQVIST Oskar KFKK SWE 19
15 LANDQVIST Arvid KFKK SWE 20
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 HOLDENMARK Johannes GFKG SWE 2012-05-27
2 JARANKA Leon ÄFKS SWE 2012-12-03
3T JARANKA Milo ÄFKS SWE 2012-12-03
3T IVACS Milán EGFS SWE 2014-01-24
5 WENLOCK Liam KØBEF DEN 2012-06-07
6 DA SILVA Louie GFKG SWE 2012-01-27
7 JAKAB Vincent ÄFKS SWE 2013-05-10
8 SILVERWOOD Sunny GFKG SWE 2014-09-02
9 PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist KØBEF DEN 2013-03-20
10 LUNDMARK Victor KØBEF DEN 2013-04-22
11 BOSTRÖM Lothar KFKK SWE 2014-09-27
12 HÖGLUND Nils-Oscar KFKK SWE 2015-09-04
13 JAKAB Viggo ÄFKS SWE 2016-05-11
14 LANDQVIST Oskar KFKK SWE 2015-05-22
15 LANDQVIST Arvid KFKK SWE 2013-06-09
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Name Country Rating Member # Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEITNER Gabriel SWE Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Video: 1
CELEBI Deniz SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ELMFELDT Albin SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KONIECZNY Tomasz POL Ref: 1
KRÖCKEL Emil SWE Ref: 1
NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery POL Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 15
Total participants: 15
Top-32 ranked participants: 15
Number of countries represented: 2

SWE: 12 participants
DEN: 3 participants


